

FR.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रसंग-कुपरी DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रसंग-सुरक्ष SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

N/W:- NH104 Gopalpur To Birakhi.

2447
2447
2447

1st & final Bill

1

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:-		Restoration of road			
		from NH 104 Gopalpur			
		to Birakh.			
Block:-		Surand.			
Agency:-		Departmental.			
Authority		EE RWD, Purni (Sihmashi)			
Date of Measurement:-		17/10/12			

① Providing and laying
of brick bat obtained
from Chimney with
mechanical means all
complete as per direction
of E.I.

	1	15.00	5.00	1.65	123.75
	1	15.00	4.50	1.20	81.00
	1	13.00	4.55	1.20	70.98
	1	25.00	4.00	0.80	80.00
	1	5.00	4.00	0.80	16.00
	1	13.50	5.00	2.65	178.88
	1	1.80	1.50	0.40	1.08
	1	1.20	1.40	0.40	0.672

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1	5.80	1.50	0.90	7.83
	1	30.00	4.20	0.65	81.90
	1	30.00	4.20	0.65	81.90
	1	30.00	4.20	0.65	81.90
	1	30.00	4.20	0.65	81.90
	1	30.00	4.20	0.65	81.90
Total aly					969.69
Less @ 10% Salvage material (-)					96.97
net Total aly					872.72 m ³
Less @ 20% for Rabbish material (-)					174.54
Net Brick bat aly					698.18 m ³

(2) Providing Rabbish material
Rabbish for filling the

voids in brick bat
aly 20% of Rabbish $\Rightarrow$ 174.54 m³

Signature
17/05/21
JC

Signature
17-5-21

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमाण, गुणरी

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Providing and laying brick ball obtained from chimney with mechanical means.					
alg vide TMB-P-02					
alg 698.18 m ³ @ 1546.00/m ³					1079384/-

(2) Providing Quarry material					
Rubbish for filling the voids in brick ball					
alg vide TMB/P-02					

alg 174.54 m ³ @ 742.00/m ³					129509.00
Sub Total Amount (Rs)					12,08895.00
(a) Add @ 1% labour cost (+)					12089.00
(b) Add @ 12% GST..				(+)	145067.00.
Net Total Amount (Rs)					13,66051.00/-
Say Rs 13,66,051.00/-					

Signature
17/05/21
JB

Signature
17.5.21

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल पुरी